BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
PR55
PRESSURE
REDUCING VALVE
SPECIFICATIONS
The PR55 series is a self-contained, non-venting, pilot-
operated regulator that uses an outside pressure source to

VALVE WEIGHTS
BODY DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
BODY SIZE
SERVICE
TRIM
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. PR55-2N1-5F
SERIES
PR55 Series Pressure Regulating Valve, 2”, NPT End Connection,
Standard Service, 5-150 psi spring, Full Port.
PR55 - 2 N 1 - 5 F
2 - 2” 3 - 3” 4 - 4” 6 - 6”
1 - Standard 2 - NACE
F - Full Port R - Reduced Port
CONNECTION
N - NPT (2”, & 3” Only) F- RFF
SPRING
5 - 5-150 psi spring 6 - 10-300 psi spring
03/2026